METS-10 series
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER - BALL SCREW DRIVE (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Specification
Model METS-10
Repeatability (mm) ±0.01
Belt lead (mm) 5 10 16 20
Max. speed (mm/s) 250 500 800 1000
Servo motor 100W

Under voltage
output 100mA
Order example
METS-10 L05 100 0001─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─C4M
Model Spec.
Ball screw brand
L T-Standard MIT
Ball screw lead
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
Stroke
100~1050 mm
50 mm pitch
Motor position
M Built-in
BC Exposed
BM On lower side
BR On right side
BL On left side
Motor brand, power output, brakes
100W SERVO motor
M Mitsubishi
10 100W B
P Panasonic
Y Yaskawa
T Delta
* Need not show B with no brake.
Home sensor
In side
A Motor side
B Opposite motor side
Out side
C Motor side
D Opposite motor side
No sensor
E None
Limit sensor
In side
1 1 Pc
2 2 Pcs
Out side
3 1 Pc
4 2 Pcs
No sensor
5 None
Special order no.
M10B
METS-10 Performance charts
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER - BALL SCREW DRIVE (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Allowable overhang Static loading moment
Unit: mm